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Table No. 1 CHICAGO-PEORIA

No. 11 
Peorian Mis.

Central Time 
Stations

No. 12 
Peorian

6:15 PM 
6:28 PM 
6:42 PM

R 7:11 PM
D 7:34 PM 

7:59 PM 
8:17 PM 
8:37 PM

0
7

16
40
62
84
99

114

Lv. Chicago Ar.
Englewood
Blue Island
Joliet
Morris
Ottawa
LaSalle-Peru

Ar. Bureau Lv.

10.05 AM 
9:51 AM 
9:38 AM 

D 910: AM 
8:42 AM 
8:16 AM 
7:59 AM 
7:39 AM

8:37 PM
D 8:53 PM
D 9:10 PM

9:40 PM

114
128
143
161

Lv. Bureau Ar.
Henry
Chillicothe

Ar. Peoria Lv.

7:39 AM
RD 7:23 AM

R 7:06 AM 
6:45 AM

Table No. 2 CHICAGO-ROCK ISLAND

No. 5-9 Mis.
Central Time 

Stations No. 6-8

5:35 PM
5:48 PM
6:02 PM
6:31 PM

RD 6:54 PM
7:19 PM
7:37 PM
7:57 PM

0
7

16
40
62
84
99

114

Lv. Chicago Ar.
Englewood
Blue Island
Joliet
Morris
Ottawa
LaSalle-Peru

Ar. Bureau Lv.

10:25 AM
10:08 AM

0 9:55 AM
D 9:27 AM

RD 8:37 AM
RD 8:21 AM
RD 8:03 AM

7:57 PM
D 8:45 PM

9:20 PM

114
159
181

Lv. Bureau Ar.
Geneseo

Ar. Rock Island ® Lv.

RD 8:03 AM
R 7:15 AM 

6:45 AM

REFERENCE NOTES:
R—Receive for scheduled stop points
D—Discharge from scheduled stop points FOR ADDITIONAL

IS—Quad Cities of East Moline, Moline, INFORMATION
Rock Island and Davenport SEE OTHER SIDE
served from Rock Island.



EQUIPMENT

Chicago and Rock Island Nos. 5-9 and 6-8
Chair Cars—Chicago and Rock Island 
Club Diner—Chicago and Rock Island 
Club Parlor Car (Reservations Required)

Chicago and Peoria Nos. 11 and 12 The Peorian
Chair Cars—Chicago and Peoria
Club Diner—Chicago and Peoria
Parlor Car (Reservations Required)

BARGAIN RATES
Savings combined with fast, convenient, all-weather travel 
make these special fares a big value! Your local agent has 
the details ...
FOR GROUPS—you can save up to 44% over regular fares 
with group rates. As few as 5 persons qualify.
FAMILY FARES—offer amazing reductions and they are 
in effect every day of the week.
LADIES’ DAY FARES—are available to Chicago every 
Wednesday.
OTHER EXCURSION FARES—are offered to Chicago every 
Saturday.

GENERAL INFORMATION
This Company is not responsible for errors in timetables, 
inconvenience or damage resulting from delayed trains 
or failure to make connections. Schedules are subject to 
change without notice.
All trains operate on Standard Time. Light-faced figures in 
schedule indicate 12:01 Midnight to 12:00 Noon. Dark
faced figures indicate 12:01 Noon to 12:00 Midnight.
All schedules are Published in Local Times currently in 
effect. Adjustment of Fares: Should any difference arise 
with Conductors or Agents, pay fare requested, take receipt 
and contact Manager Revenue Accounting, Rock Island 
Lines, LaSalle Station, Chicago, 60605. Application for 
refund on unused tickets should be made to the same 
office.
Children: Under 5 years of age, free when accompanied 
by parent or guardian, 5 years of age and under 12, 
one-half fare; 12 years of age or over, full fare. Children 
of half-fare age, when not accompanied by parent or 
guardian, will be accepted only when authorized.

Passenger Services Department
M. H. Bonesteel

Director of Suburban and Passenger Services
G. J. Kerkstra

Assistant Director of Suburban & Passenger Services
J. S. Antink

Manager, Food Services
General Offices:

Room 200 La Salle Station, Chicago, III. 60605 
Telephone WAbash 2-3200


