

ROCK SLAND LINES

PASSENGER TIMETABLES



CHICAGO-PEORIA Table No. 1

No. 11 Peorian	MIs.	Central Time Stations		No. 12 Peorian
6:15 PM 6:28 PM 6:42 PM R 7:11 PM D 7:34 PM 7:59 PM 8:17 PM 8:37 PM	0 7 16 40 62 84 99 114	Lv. Chicago Englewood Blue Island Joliet Morris Ottawa LaSalle-Peru Ar. Bureau	Ar.	10.05 AM 9:51 AM 9:38 AM D 910: AM 8:42 AM 8:16 AM 7:59 AM 7:39 AM
8:37 PM D 8:53 PM D 9:10 PM 9:40 PM	114 128 143 161	Lv. Bureau Henry Chillicothe Ar. Peoria	Ar. Lv.	7:39 AM RD 7:23 AM R 7:06 AM 6:45 AM

Table No. 2 CHICAGO-ROCK ISLAND

No. 5-9	MIs.	Central Time Stations	Ł	No. 6-8
5:35 PM 5:48 PM 6:02 PM 6:31 PM RD 6:54 PM 7:19 PM 7:37 PM 7:57 PM	0 7 16 40 62 84 99 114	Lv. Chicago Englewood Blue Island Joliet Morris Ottawa LaSalle-Peru Ar. Bureau	Ar.	10:25 AM 10:08 AM D 9:55 AM D 9:27 AM RD 8:37 AM RD 8:21 AM RD 8:03 AM
7:57 PM D 8:45 PM 9:20 PM	114 159 181	Lv. Bureau Geneseo Ar. Rock Island ®	Ar. Lv.	RD 8:03 AM R 7:15 AM 6:45 AM

REFERENCE NOTES:
R—Receive for scheduled stop points
D—Discharge from scheduled stop points
①—Quad Cities of East Moline, Moline,
Rock Island and Davenport
served from Rock Island.

FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION SEE OTHER SIDE



EQUIPMENT

Chicago and Rock Island Nos. 5-9 and 6-8

Chair Cars—Chicago and Rock Island Club Diner-Chicago and Rock Island Club Parlor Car (Reservations Required)

Chicago and Peoria Nos. 11 and 12 The Peorian

Chair Cars-Chicago and Peoria Club Diner-Chicago and Peoria

Parlor Car (Reservations Required)

BARGAIN RATES

Savings combined with fast, convenient, all-weather travel make these special fares a big value! Your local agent has the details ...

FOR GROUPS—you can save up to 44% over regular fares with group rates. As few as 5 persons qualify.

FAMILY FARES—offer amazing reductions and they are in effect every day of the week.

LADIES' DAY FARES—are available to Chicago every Wednesday.

OTHER EXCURSION FARES—are offered to Chicago every Saturday.

GENERAL INFORMATION

This Company is not responsible for errors in timetables, inconvenience or damage resulting from delayed trains or failure to make connections. Schedules are subject to change without notice.

All trains operate on Standard Time. Light-faced figures in schedule indicate 12:01 Midnight to 12:00 Noon. Darkfaced figures indicate 12:01 Noon to 12:00 Midnight.

All schedules are Published in Local Times currently in effect. Adjustment of Fares: Should any difference arise with Conductors or Agents, pay fare requested, take receipt and contact Manager Revenue Accounting, Rock Island Lines, LaSalle Station, Chicago, 60605. Application for refund on unused tickets should be made to the same office.

Children: Under 5 years of age, free when accompanied by parent or guardian, 5 years of age and under 12, one-half fare; 12 years of age or over, full fare. Children of half-fare age, when not accompanied by parent or guardian, will be accepted only when authorized.

Passenger Services Department

M. H. Bonesteel Director of Suburban and Passenger Services

G. J. Kerkstra Assistant Director of Suburban & Passenger Services

> J. S. Antink Manager, Food Services

General Offices: Room 200 La Salle Station, Chicago, III. 60605 Telephone WAbash 2-3200